
Kids Club Fees Jan 2026-March 2026 

(Teddington) Reception – end of year 2 

 

 
Please note: Our fees are based on our core opening hours being 8.00 am – 6.30 pm. 

Fees listed below are per calendar month to be paid by Direct Debit in advance. 

   

Daily Rate £39.82 

Breakfast & After 

School Club       

Mon - Thurs 

Breakfast & After 

school club incl of Fri 

Afterschool only 

After School Club 

Only  Daily Rate           

Breakfast Club 

Only Daily Rate 

      £32.02 £12.44 

1 172.55 138.75 138.75 53.91 

2 345.11 311.30 277.51 107.81 

3 517.66 483.86 416.26 161.72 

4 690.21 648.74 555.01 215.63 

After School club only   

5  Not available 787.37 633.10 Not available 

 

 
Daily Rate Holiday Club 

  
 

£19.43 Usual B&ASC attendance 
 

£27.09 Usual AS only attendance 
 

£59.48 Unusual B&ASC attendance 
 

£59.66 HC only children 
 

 

 

Basis of Fee Calculation 

Fees are calculated on an annual basis and then divided by twelve which allows for a consistent amount 

payable per month regardless of variations in the number of days in each month, planned closures and for our 

Kids Club, school holidays. Families who have children attending our Kids' Club during term time will be 

expected to maintain their direct debit during all school holidays irrespective of their child attending our 

holiday club or not. 

 

Sessional Pre School (term time only) 

 
From 18mths 

Fees per term (Ave 13 weeks) Payable over 3 months 

 
9.15am - 12.15pm 

 
£ 

 
£ 

2 885.00 294.93 

3 1327.00 442.39 

4 1770.00 589.85 

5 2212.00 737.32 

 


